

Quench Hydrate Launches Extended Range of Aesthetics Services, Providing a New Level of Beauty Care

The company's mission as a wellness clinic is to treat both the inside and outside of the body.

HENDERSON, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, April 30, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Quench Hydrate is proud to announce the launch of its newly extended range of aesthetics services. The fully comprehensive service offerings provide a comprehensive range of treatments that aim to help individuals look and feel their best from the inside out.

Quench Hydrate is a wellness clinic that provides IV hydration for a variety of medical and clinical symptoms, NAD+ infusions for anti-aging, bio-identical hormone replacement therapy, and functional medical testing. The company is dedicated to promoting wellness by working at the intersection of traditional and functional medicine, personalizing services for each individual's need.

In the company's most recent news, however, Quench Hydrate has expanded its range of aesthetic services to offer an extensive list of beneficial services for its devout clients. These services include a wide breadth of innovative treatments designed to help individuals achieve their desired beauty goals and are performed by experienced professionals who use state-of-the-art equipment and techniques to provide exceptional results.

Some of the <u>aesthetics treatments in Henderson</u>, <u>Nevada</u> offered by Quench Hydrate include:

- Botox and Fillers: The most popular treatments for reducing the appearance of wrinkles, fine lines, and other signs of aging.
- Chemical Peels: An effective treatment that helps to reduce the appearance of acne scars, wrinkles, and sun damage.
- HydroFacial & Diamond Microdermabrasion: A treatment that harnesses the power of Dual Diamond HydroDermabrasion, which delivers a gentle yet deeply effective exfoliation and revive for every skin type, leaving clients with a refreshed and revitalized complexion.
- And more to come

"We are excited to launch even more aesthetics services to meet the needs of all our clients," says Founder and Medical Director of Quench Hydrate, <u>Dr. Sarit Hovav, MD</u>. "Because everyone has different needs and skin, we thought it was critical to offer a comprehensive range of state-

of-the-art services to treat both the inside and outside of the body."

In addition to the new aesthetics services, Quench Hydrate also offers a range of other wellness and beauty solutions, including IV therapy, vitamin shots, and more.

To learn more about Quench Hydrate's Aesthetics services or to schedule an appointment, please visit https://quenchydrate.com/aesthetics/.

About Quench Hydrate

Quench Hydrate was founded by renowned physician, Dr. Sarit Hovav. Dr. Hovav started out in Internal Medicine. She loved her patients and listening to their stories but was disheartened when much of her time was spent in the treatment of chronic disease without much attention to preventative care.

She left clinical medicine to take a role at UCLA's Semel Institute for Neuroscience and Human Behavior, where she ran clinical trials and published in several peer reviewed medical journals. This fueled her passion for creating individualized treatment plans for psychiatric patients, so she went back for a Psychiatry residency, became board certified, and received the status of Diplomate from the American Board of Psychiatry and Neurology. After being the Medical Director of Behavioral Health at a hospital, she opened her own private practice, where she continues to work.

Dr. Hovav has always advocated with patients, when appropriate, for the combination of traditional and complementary medicine. She believes that one cannot replace the other, and together, they make a fantastic team.

Further training in functional and hormone medicine has given her the motivation to open a wellness clinic in Henderson, NV – the location she has been wanting to be in for over a decade.

Dr. Hovav is a mom to two kids, 16 and 20. Her hobby is dancing and competing in International Latin.

If you prefer to contact us by Text message: 702-829-5554

Sarit Hovav, MD Quench Hydrate +1 702-829-0121 staff@quenchydrate.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/631018353 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.